N 15000001833

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(* .2.		
	10: 17: 15:	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu)	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Da	Siness Littly Nan	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
6	Cities of Officers	
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
•		ı
	 	





000267690590

02/23/15--01001--004 **78.75

SIEROLLACA DE EICHNO TO YORNOW DE GOOD HOLLING TO THE FORD RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT OF SAV

15 FEB 20 PH 1: 38

 $\sim 2 \sim 10^{-1}$

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Pink Dove Foundation, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Art		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:		Jackson rinted or typed)	_
	P.O. E	3ox 591	

pengamepublishing@gmail.com

Daytime Telephone number

(256) 312-0031

Address

Havana, Florida 32333

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the	e corporation shall be: Pink Dove Fo	oundation,	Inc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
2408	Principal <u>street</u> address: 3 Fred Smith Road	P.0	Mailing address, if different is: D. Box 591	
Tall	ahassee, FL. 32303	H:	avana, FL. 32333	
The purp	r which the corporation is organized is: (Rose of Pink Dove Foundate	tion, Inc. is	to increase the level of cand	
awarene	ss among women of variou	us ethniciti	es and among individuals fro	m all
walks of	life with a focus on early o	letection, l	oreast cancer awareness, ar	nd an
education	nal component implement	ed through	n community outreach.	
ARTICLE IV As stated in ARTICLE V Name and Title	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE	RECTORS	m E	
Name and Title: Address	Valerie Y. Butler, Treasurer 2408 Fred Smith Road Tallahassee, FL. 32303	Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Title: Address		Name and Title:		

	: Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
		
		
4 D. W. C		
ARTICLE VI The name and I	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered ag	gent is:
Name:	Torail Jackson	
Address:	P.O. Box 591 2408 Fred Smith Road	
	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323	03
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:	
	Torail Jackson	
Name:	P.O. Box 591 2408 Fred Smith Road	
A 11	F. O. DOX JOT JULY Fred Smith Kingle	
Address:		
Address:	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323	303
Having been na	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323	stated corporation at the place designated in
Having been na	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323	stated corporation at the place designated in ree to act in this capacity
Having been na	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323 med as registered agent to accept service of process for the above familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and ag	stated corporation at the place designated in ree to act in this capacity 2/17/15
Having been na certificate, I and	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323 med as registered agent to accept service of process for the above familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agent and agent and agent and agent ag	stated corporation at the place designated in ree to act in this capacity 2/17/15 Date
Having been na certificate, I and	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323 med as registered agent to accept service of process for the above familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and ag	stated corporation at the place designated in ree to act in this capacity 2/17/15 Date That any false information submitted in a documents.
Having been na certificate, I and	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323 med as registered agent to accept service of process for the above familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agent and agent and agent and agent ag	stated corporation at the place designated in ree to act in this capacity 2/17/15 Date That any false information submitted in a documents.
Having been na certificate, I and	Havana, FL. 32333 Tallahassee, FL. 323 med as registered agent to accept service of process for the above familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agent and agent and agent and agent ag	stated corporation at the place designated in ree to act in this capacity 2/17/15 Date hat any false information submitted in a documents, F.S.

i

Article III – Purpose Pink Dove Foundation, Inc.– (Attachment)

Organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501c3 of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future tax code. Upon dissolution of the organization, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501c3 of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to the state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not disposed of shall be disposed of by the Court of Common Pleas of the county in which the principal office of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations as said Court shall determine which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes. The mission of Pink Dove Foundation. Inc. is to increase the level of cancer-awareness among women of various ethnicities and among individuals from all walks of life with a focus on early detection, breast cancer awareness, and an educational component to be implemented through community outreach.

15 FED 20 PH 1: 38